
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1441 Branding Ln

Ddowners Grove, IL 60515

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

4009 Felland Rd

Madison, WI 53527

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

2400 Kilgust Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

W599 Veterans Avenue

Sherwood, WI 54169

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Paul Tikalsky ptikalsky@legacy-communications.comLegacy Communications LLC

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Allison Kubicek allison.kubicek@jci.comJohnson Controls (262) 374-2087

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Contract 7730

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Mike Lopez mlopez@affiliatedinc.comAffiliated Customer Service (331) 481-1755

Jeff Corcoran jcorcoran@cecinfo.comCEC (800) 432-9082

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

(920) 439-1305

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Wendy 
Pritchard wpritchard@elec1.comElectric 1 (608) 742-2222

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.com

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Molly Hawkins

Sam Daniels sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Mark 
Loeffelholz
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7730

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

3201 Latham Drive

Madison, WI 53713

3201 Latham Drive

Madison, WI 53713

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

6737 W Washington Street

West Allis, WI 53214

6737 W. Washington St.

West Allis, WI 53214

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

Matt Moore moore@siemens.comSiemens Industry, Inc (414) 514-9129

Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Mike Terry mike.terry@siemens.comSiemens (414) 475-3700

Brittany 
Luhman bluhman@omnitechnologiesllc.comOmni Technologies (608) 819-4019

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Bill McGann bmcgann@omnitechnologiesllc.comOmni Technologies (608) 819-4019

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

86
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727
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